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Cheddar Cheese Twists (Delifrance)
Pack Size: 51 X 115G

Product Description:
A savoury pastry treat, butter puff pastry twisted with Cheddar cheese
and creamy bechamel sauce. Bake from frozen, perfect for snacking or
cafe menus.

Brand: Delifrance

Ingredient Declaration: Water, wheat flour, butter (milk) (17%), grated cheddar cheese (14.4)% (whole milk,
salt, lactic starters, coagulant, colour E160b(ii)), sugar, wheat gluten, yeast, modified
starch, powdered dairy cream (milk), eggs, whey powder (milk), salt, lactose (milk),
starch, thickener (E401), skimmed milk powder, milk proteins, black pepper,
stabiliser (E450, E516), flour treatment agent (E300), enzyme.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Cereal, Eggs, Gluten, Milk
MAY CONTAIN Nuts, Soya

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley May
Contain

Oats May
Contain

Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

Yes

Almond nuts May
Contain

Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts May

Contain
Hazelnuts May

Contain
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts May
Contain

Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 357 kcal / 1489 kJ
Fat 22.1 g
of which Saturates 14.6 g
Carbohydrate 28.2 g
of which Sugars 2.9 g

1.7 g
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Fibre
Protein 10.5 g
Salt 0.63 g

Directions For Use: Baking from frozen in a pre heated fan assisted oven for 18-20 min at 175 °c. Please
note these guidelines only and may vary depending on the equipment used.

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen at - 18º c Once thawed do not refreeze

Shelf Life Once Open: 0 Days

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


